BIDS System Awards By Report Category
Category

Advertising/Marketing/Public Relations Services
Agricultural Supplies & Equipment

Aircraft/Aerospace Supplies & Equipment

Appliances

Art/Graphics/Drafting/Engineering Supplies & Equipment
Athletic Supplies & Equipment

Auctioneering Services

Audio-Visual Services

Audio-Visual Supplies & Equipment

Automotive Supplies & Tools

Automotive Vehicles & Accessories

Building Maintenance Services

Building Maintenance Supplies & Equipment

Charter Services for Aircraft/Bus/Helicopter/Railroad
Clothing & Uniforms

Collection Services

Computer Hardware

Computer Peripherals

Computer Programming & Consulting Services

Computer Software

Credit Services/Loans/Annuities/Bonds/Equipment Leasing
Disposal Equipment/ Recycling/Garbage & Haz Mat Removal
Document Imaging/Microfilm/Microfiche Equipment & Supplies
Drugs & Pharmaceuticals

Educational Supplies & Services

Electronic Equipment

Entertainment Supplies & Services

Environmental Services

Event Planning Services
Financial/Investment/Auditing/Accounting/Banking Services
Fire Safety Supplies & Equipment

Floor Coverings

Food

Food and Kitchen Supplies & Equipment

Food Services

Fuel/Gasoline/Qil

Furniture

Grants & Grant Writing Services

Grounds Maintenance & Landscaping Equipment

Health & Beauty Aids

Human Services/Social Services

Insurance Services

Janitorial Services

Janitorial Supplies & Equipment

Fiscal Year 2011
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Amount
3,941,549.00
2,238,386.27

169,853.90
195,086.42
597,585.43
1,289,415.60
396,451.33
2,677,161.32
184,668.49
1,799,582.24
1,315,776.12
4,315,415.07
789,956.74
573,338.15
675,000.00
7,187,673.10
452,238.63
19,887,842.97
29,599,592.38
10,346,291.65
693,167.52
623,064.55
304,886.54
2,697,550.30
2,874,763.27
221,224.75
2,845,803.95
435,624.34
9,045,853.00
378,031.87
415,830.77
6,061,535.07
977,560.33
8,102,000.00
281,050.38
1,296,838.56
229,015.89
1,375,788.83
35,208,319.48
18,981,984.00
2,451,259.82
143,938.35



Laboratory Chemicals & Gases
Laboratory Furniture

271,340.27
102,677.20

S
S

Laboratory Supplies & Equipment 329 $ 14,516,966.87
Laboratory & Scientific Services/Analysis/Testing/Research 15 S 2,207,547.71
Laundry Supplies & Equipment 6 S 129,626.80
Law Enforcement Supplies & Equipment 20 S 458,908.95
Legal Services 9 S 444,896.00
Library Services 1S 20,568.00
Library Supplies & Equipment 4 S 61,908.68
Mail Room Supplies & Equipment 15 15,372.00
Mailing/Courier/Shipping Services 35S 76,939.80
Material Handling Equipment & Storage Supplies/Containers 9 S 589,315.00
Medical/Dental Services - Human or Veterinary 33 $§ 3,502,460.85
Medical/Radiology/Surgical/Dental Supplies & Equipment - Human 45 S 4,212,305.14
Medical/Radiology/Surgical/Dental Supplies & Equipment - Veterinary 13 S 1,087,933.67
Moving & Relocation Services 6 S 216,606.50
Office Supplies & Equipment 4 S 1,252,145.40
Paper (Disposable such as towels/plates) 1S -

Paper (Fine-for Office & Print Shop) 8 S 544,056.10
Photographic Services 35S 320,809.00
Photographic Supplies & Equipment 6 S 134,480.51
Printing/Bindery Services 45 $ 1,622,382.38
Printing/Bindery Supplies & Equipment 6 S 892,003.94
Promotional Items/Awards/Plaques/Souvenirs 6 S 99,735.68
Real Estate Services 15 S 4,723,960.00
Recreational Equipment 22§ 771,403.01
Research Services 30 $§ 3,288,803.98
Road/Bridge Materials & Equipment 146 S 13,882,837.60
Safety Supplies & Equipment 10 S 343,084.26
Security Equipment 27 $ 1,082,657.99
Security Services 35S 153,207.45
Signs/Banners/Flags/Pennants 7S 406,702.00
Substance Abuse Services 2 S 343,177.60
Telecommunication Services 16 $ 45,366,670.99
Telecommunications & Radio Equipment 30 § 3,271,698.74
Temporary Personnel Services 75 845,460.00
Textiles - Bedding & Towels 24 S 1,523,515.48
Theatrical Supplies & Equipment 558 269,329.13
Tools 35S 122,119.06
Training Services 32 § 3,141,411.25
Transcription Services 18 190,507.50
Utilities/Natural Gas/Electricity/Water 8 S 650,532.31
Vending/Dispensing Machines 2 S 18,411.00
Vending/Dispensing Services 2 S -

Water Treatment Chemicals/Supplies/Equipment 55 88,163.16
Windows Coverings 35S 24,291.46
Totals 2428 $297,566,886.80



