BIDS System Awards By Report Category	Fiscal Year 2011		
<u>Category</u>	Awards		<u>Amount</u>
Advertising/Marketing/Public Relations Services	32	\$	3,941,549.00
Agricultural Supplies & Equipment	31	-	2,238,386.27
Aircraft/Aerospace Supplies & Equipment		\$	169,853.90
Appliances		\$	195,086.42
Art/Graphics/Drafting/Engineering Supplies & Equipment	18		597,585.43
Athletic Supplies & Equipment	27	\$	1,289,415.60
Auctioneering Services	1	\$	-
Audio-Visual Services	3		396,451.33
Audio-Visual Supplies & Equipment	108		2,677,161.32
Automotive Supplies & Tools	9	\$	184,668.49
Automotive Vehicles & Accessories	40	\$	1,799,582.24
Building Maintenance Services	37		1,315,776.12
Building Maintenance Supplies & Equipment	104	\$	4,315,415.07
Charter Services for Aircraft/Bus/Helicopter/Railroad	13		789,956.74
Clothing & Uniforms	16	•	573,338.15
Collection Services		\$	675,000.00
Computer Hardware	72		7,187,673.10
Computer Peripherals	11		452,238.63
Computer Programming & Consulting Services	66		
Computer Software	106		29,599,592.38
Credit Services/Loans/Annuities/Bonds/Equipment Leasing	10		10,346,291.65
Disposal Equipment/ Recycling/Garbage & Haz Mat Removal	21	\$	693,167.52
Document Imaging/Microfilm/Microfiche Equipment & Supplies	4	\$	623,064.55
Drugs & Pharmaceuticals	7	\$	304,886.54
Educational Supplies & Services	64	\$	2,697,550.30
Electronic Equipment	89	\$	2,874,763.27
Entertainment Supplies & Services	4	\$	221,224.75
Environmental Services	33	\$	2,845,803.95
Event Planning Services	8	\$	435,624.34
Financial/Investment/Auditing/Accounting/Banking Services	29	\$	9,045,853.00
Fire Safety Supplies & Equipment	9	\$	378,031.87
Floor Coverings	5	\$	415,830.77
Food	191	\$	6,061,535.07
Food and Kitchen Supplies & Equipment	45	\$	977,560.33
Food Services	9	\$	8,102,000.00
Fuel/Gasoline/Oil	6	\$	281,050.38
Furniture	28	\$	1,296,838.56
Grants & Grant Writing Services	4	\$	229,015.89
Grounds Maintenance & Landscaping Equipment	34	\$	1,375,788.83
Health & Beauty Aids	1	\$	-
Human Services/Social Services	115	\$	35,208,319.48
Insurance Services	5	\$	18,981,984.00
lowitarial Comings	_	4	2 454 250 02

**Janitorial Services** 

Janitorial Supplies & Equipment

5 \$

9 \$

2,451,259.82

143,938.35

Laboratory Chamicals & Gasos	8	\$	271,340.27
Laboratory Chemicals & Gases			
Laboratory Furniture	3	\$	102,677.20
Laboratory Supplies & Equipment	329	\$	14,516,966.87
Laboratory & Scientific Services/Analysis/Testing/Research	15	\$	2,207,547.71
Laundry Supplies & Equipment	6	\$	129,626.80
Law Enforcement Supplies & Equipment	20		458,908.95
Legal Services	9	\$	444,896.00
Library Services	1	\$	20,568.00
Library Supplies & Equipment	4	\$	61,908.68
Mail Room Supplies & Equipment	1	\$	15,372.00
Mailing/Courier/Shipping Services	3	\$	76,939.80
Material Handling Equipment & Storage Supplies/Containers	9	\$	589,315.00
Medical/Dental Services - Human or Veterinary	33	\$	3,502,460.85
Medical/Radiology/Surgical/Dental Supplies & Equipment - Human	45	\$	4,212,305.14
Medical/Radiology/Surgical/Dental Supplies & Equipment - Veterinary	13	\$	1,087,933.67
Moving & Relocation Services	6	\$	216,606.50
Office Supplies & Equipment	4	\$	1,252,145.40
Paper (Disposable such as towels/plates)	1	\$	-
Paper (Fine-for Office & Print Shop)	8	\$	544,056.10
Photographic Services	3	\$	320,809.00
Photographic Supplies & Equipment	6	\$	134,480.51
Printing/Bindery Services	45	\$	1,622,382.38
Printing/Bindery Supplies & Equipment	6	ب \$	892,003.94
Promotional Items/Awards/Plaques/Souvenirs	6	۶ \$	99,735.68
Real Estate Services	15	۶ \$	
		-	4,723,960.00
Recreational Equipment	22	\$	771,403.01
Research Services	30	\$	
Road/Bridge Materials & Equipment	146	\$	
Safety Supplies & Equipment	10	•	343,084.26
Security Equipment	27		•
Security Services	3	\$	
Signs/Banners/Flags/Pennants	7	\$	406,702.00
Substance Abuse Services	2	\$	343,177.60
Telecommunication Services	16	\$	45,366,670.99
Telecommunications & Radio Equipment	30	\$	3,271,698.74
Temporary Personnel Services	7	\$	845,460.00
Textiles - Bedding & Towels	24	\$	1,523,515.48
Theatrical Supplies & Equipment	5	\$	269,329.13
Tools	3	\$	122,119.06
Training Services	32	\$	3,141,411.25
Transcription Services	1	\$	190,507.50
Utilities/Natural Gas/Electricity/Water	8	\$	650,532.31
Vending/Dispensing Machines	2	\$	18,411.00
Vending/Dispensing Services	2	\$	-
Water Treatment Chemicals/Supplies/Equipment	5	\$	88,163.16
Windows Coverings	3	\$	24,291.46
Totals	2428		297,566,886.80
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	L-120	Y	